FACOM NM.XAM - 1" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Impact Socket
NM.22A,  NM.24A,  NM.26A,  NM.27A,  NM.28A,  NM.29A,  NM.30A,
NM.32A,  NM.33A,  NM.34A,  NM.35A,  NM.36A,  NM.38A,  NM.41A,
NM.42A,  NM.46A,  NM.50A,  NM.52A,  NM.54A,  NM.55A,  NM.56A,
NM.58A,  NM.60A,  NM.65A,  NM.70A,  NM.75A,  NM.77A
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NM.22A - 22mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.22A 22mm
FACOM NM.24A - 24mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.24A 24mm
FACOM NM.26A - 26mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.26A 26mm
FACOM NM.27A - 27mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.27A 27mm
FACOM NM.28A - 28mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.28A 28mm
/facom-nm-22a-22mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-22a-22mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-22a-22mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-24a-24mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-24a-24mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-24a-24mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-26a-26mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-26a-26mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-26a-26mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-27a-27mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-27a-27mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-27a-27mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-28a-28mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-28a-28mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-28a-28mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NM.29A - 29mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.29A 29mm
FACOM NM.30A - 30mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.30A 30mm
FACOM NM.32A - 32mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.32A 32mm
FACOM NM.33A - 33mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.33A 33mm
FACOM NM.34A - 34mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.34A 34mm
FACOM NM.35A - 35mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.35A 35mm
FACOM NM.36A - 36mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.36A 36mm
FACOM NM.38A - 38mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.38A 38mm
FACOM NM.41A - 41mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.41A 41mm
FACOM NM.42A - 42mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.42A 42mm
FACOM NM.46A - 46mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.46A 46mm
/facom-nm-29a-29mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket

/facom-nm-36a-36mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-36a-36mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-38a-38mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-38a-38mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-38a-38mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-41a-41mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-41a-41mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-41a-41mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-42a-42mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-42a-42mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-42a-42mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-46a-46mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-46a-46mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-nm-46a-46mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NM.50A - 50mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.50A 50mm
FACOM NM.52A - 52mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.52A 52mm
FACOM NM.54A - 54mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.54A 54mm
FACOM NM.55A - 55mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.55A 55mm
FACOM NM.56A - 56mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.56A 56mm
FACOM NM.58A - 58mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.58A 58mm
FACOM NM.60A - 60mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.60A 60mm
FACOM NM.65A - 65mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.65A 65mm
FACOM NM.70A - 70mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.70A 70mm
FACOM NM.75A - 75mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.75A 75mm
FACOM NM.77A - 77mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NM.77A 77mm
/facom-nm-50a-50mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket